Our
Services

e Subsidy is available

Caring for children from infants - 6 weeks — 12 years

weewatch

Quality Licensed Home Child Care

Wee Watch Sarnia
519-336-7948
sarnia@weewatch.com

e Hours childcare is offered: 24/7

Monday to Friday 7:00 am to 7:00 pm

Extended Hours — Evenings, overnights & weekends
e Childcare may not be available on statutory holidays

Registration
Process

To ensure Wee Watch optimizes your childcare needs, with initial contact
parents will be asked: age of child(ren) requiring care, preferred area or location,
start date of childcare, and type of care —full-time, part-time, evenings, weekends

We will ask you to complete our online application (hard copy available upon request)

Base Fees

Full Time
Weekday Daily

Part-Time
Evenings/weekends

Infants,
Toddlers & Pre-
Schoolers
(0-4 years)

$22.00 (0-9 hours)
$29.50 (9-11 hours)
$39.20 (11-14 hours)
$49.15 (14-22 hours)

$22.00 (0-9 hours)

$29.50 (9-11 hours)

$39.20 (11-14 hours)

$49.15 (14-22 hours)

*For part-time care, 3 days/week minimums
apply, please consult the office

School Age
(4-6 Years)

Same for 0-22 hours as above
$12.00 (Before/after school
until 6pm)

$16.60 (B/A school & pick up
after 6:00pm)

Same for 0-22 hours as above

$12.00 (Before/after school until 6pm)
$16.60 (B/A school & pick up after 6:00pm)
*For part-time care, 3 days/week minimums
apply, please consult the office

School Age
(6-12 Years)

$46.50 (0-9 hours)

$62.50 (9-11 hours)

$83.00 (11-14 hours)
$104.00 (14-22 hours)
$22.00 (Before/after school
until 6pm)

$35.00 (B/A school & pick up
after 6:00pm)

$46.50 (0-9 hours)

$62.50 (9-11 hours)

$83.00 (11-14 hours)

$104.00 (14-22 hours)

$22.00 (Before/after school until 6pm)
$35.00 (B/A school & pick up after 6:00pm)
*For part-time care, 3 days/week minimums
apply, please consult the office

Non-Base Fees

e A S$25 NSF fee will be charged when a payment cannot be processed. This is a

non- base fee.

e A $10.00/child/day Reduced Daily Rate will be charged when back-up care is
offered & not used. This is a non- base fee.

*Rates for eligible children (Rates for eligible children (<6 years) reflect the 52.75% reduction as per CWELCC
Guidelines and it is subject to CWELCC reduction.
*Fees have been frozen since March 27, 2022.
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